1 o
20
30
39°
55°
68°
71°

2° Vertical Val dal Vent — 4° prova “La Sportiva Vertical Trophy”

Trettel Thomas
Pedergnana Nicola
Varesco Christian
Chelodi Lucio
Cavada Daniele
Cristellon Stefano
Dallabona Cristian

Sabato 28 settembre 2013
Moena

ASD CAURIOL

ATLETICA CLARINA

US CORNACCI

GS CASTELLO di FIEMME
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

157 partecipanti

41:44:11

42:04:69
43:17:13
52:04:17
53:42:17
56:26:67
57:06:04



