Sabato 28 settembre 2013 2° Vertical Val dal Vent – 4° prova "La Sportiva Vertical Trophy" Moena

1°	Trettel Thomas	ASD CAURIOL	41:44:11
2°	Pedergnana Nicola	ATLETICA CLARINA	42:04:69
3°	Varesco Christian	US CORNACCI	43:17:13
39°	Chelodi Lucio	GS CASTELLO di FIEMME	52:04:17
55°	Cavada Daniele	GS CASTELLO di FIEMME	53:42:17
68°	Cristellon Stefano	GS CASTELLO di FIEMME	56:26:67
71°	Dallabona Cristian	GS CASTELLO di FIEMME	57:06:04

157 partecipanti